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SKIN: 904658 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.70 82.70 330.8 330.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 52.48 135.18 209.9 540.7
BC105 WHITE 16.00 151.18 64.0 604.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 52.48 203.65 209.9 814.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 606.53 810.18 2426.1 3240.7
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 4.45 814.63 17.8 3258.5
BC201 DEEP BLACK 68.48 883.10 273.9 3532.4
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 1.78 884.88 7.1 3539.5
BC805 RED OXIDE 4.45 889.33 17.8 3557.3

COLOR A: 900789 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.15 79.15 316.6 316.6
BC100 CLEAR 112.58 191.73 450.3 766.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 22.00 213.73 88.0 854.9
BC161 32.55 246.28 130.2 985.1
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 4.40 250.68 17.6 1002.7
BC201 DEEP BLACK 560.28 810.95 2241.1 3243.8
BC250 BLUE BLACK 25.50 836.45 102.0 3345.8
BC471 5.28 841.73 21.1 3366.9
CB54L GREEN PEARL 22.88 864.60 91.5 3458.4
CB63L SUPER BRASS 14.95 879.55 59.8 3518.2

COLOR B: 63034 (63034A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.28 80.28 321.1 321.1
BC200 BLACK 480.75 561.03 1923.0 2244.1
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 89.20 650.23 356.8 2600.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 89.20 739.43 356.8 2957.7
BC800 RED GOLD 129.33 868.75 517.3 3475.0

COLOR C: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.38 81.38 325.5 325.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.30 109.68 113.2 438.7
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 56.60 166.28 226.4 665.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 373.25 539.53 1493.0 2158.1
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 9.73 549.25 38.9 2197.0
BC201 DEEP BLACK 298.08 847.33 1192.3 3389.3
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.38 859.70 49.5 3438.8
BC840 RED VIOLET 10.63 870.33 42.5 3481.3
CB63L SUPER BRASS 14.15 884.48 56.6 3537.9

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

TUNGSTEN MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 413515 - 2018 VENTANA

QUARTZITE MET

BISCOTTI MET

MIDNIGHT JADE PEARL
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 413515 - 2018 VENTANA

COLOR D: 904658 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.70 82.70 330.8 330.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 52.48 135.18 209.9 540.7
BC105 WHITE 16.00 151.18 64.0 604.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 52.48 203.65 209.9 814.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 606.53 810.18 2426.1 3240.7
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 4.45 814.63 17.8 3258.5
BC201 DEEP BLACK 68.48 883.10 273.9 3532.4
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 1.78 884.88 7.1 3539.5
BC805 RED OXIDE 4.45 889.33 17.8 3557.3

TUNGSTEN MET
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SKIN: 904658 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 900789 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 63034 (63034A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 642.93 642.93 2571.7 2571.7
HB203 DEEP BLACK 165.50 808.43 662.0 3233.7
HB780 RED GOLD 85.70 894.13 342.8 3576.5
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 30.95 925.08 123.8 3700.3
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 13.93 939.00 55.7 3756.0
HB870 MAGENTA 12.98 951.98 51.9 3807.9
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 11.00 962.98 44.0 3851.9

COLOR C: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 413515 - 2018 VENTANA

TUNGSTEN MET

QUARTZITE MET

MIDNIGHT JADE PEARL

BISCOTTI MET
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 413515 - 2018 VENTANA

COLOR D: 904658 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

TUNGSTEN MET


